
Bellview - July 2015

7/1/15 - 7/31/15 BELLVIEW

Total 13329

Peak Day Sat, Jul 4, 2015 (900)

Minimum Day Wed, Jul 8, 2015 (56)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 430

Monthly Average 13087

Date BELLVIEW

Wed, Jul 1, 2015 476

Thu, Jul 2, 2015 302

Fri, Jul 3, 2015 602

Sat, Jul 4, 2015 900

Sun, Jul 5, 2015 612

Mon, Jul 6, 2015 443

Tue, Jul 7, 2015 69

Wed, Jul 8, 2015 56

Thu, Jul 9, 2015 138

Fri, Jul 10, 2015 385

Sat, Jul 11, 2015 785

Sun, Jul 12, 2015 710

Mon, Jul 13, 2015 394

Tue, Jul 14, 2015 373

Wed, Jul 15, 2015 351

Thu, Jul 16, 2015 445

Fri, Jul 17, 2015 326

Sat, Jul 18, 2015 668

Sun, Jul 19, 2015 582

Mon, Jul 20, 2015 296

Tue, Jul 21, 2015 336

Wed, Jul 22, 2015 303

Thu, Jul 23, 2015 342

Fri, Jul 24, 2015 360

Sat, Jul 25, 2015 589

Sun, Jul 26, 2015 504

Mon, Jul 27, 2015 375

Tue, Jul 28, 2015 350

Wed, Jul 29, 2015 361

Thu, Jul 30, 2015 417

Fri, Jul 31, 2015 479


